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Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske6981 1986 /162.7 6 8 6 8 14Lithuania

 Julia Kogan7002 1983 /166.4 14 12 13 13 26Estonia

 Kristina Mickiene6913 1986 /158 14 13 14 12 26Lithuania

 Adina Ivascu6954 1981 /153.5 22 23 19 20 39Romania

 Julija Zhezhela6945 1982 /173.5 23 22 23 24 47Spain

 Kristina Ispravnikova6976 1988 /175 34 33 30 30 60France

 Chouhra Nocton6967 1975 /154.4 37 43 0 0 0France

 Meritxel Llargues6998 1978 /166.8 41 39 0 0 0Spain

 Camilla Rosen6929 1970 /173.5 41 43 0 0 0Sweden

 Anne-Lise Rabu69310 1985 /165.5 44 44 0 0 0France

Σ=10

Men's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ciprian Borcan7021 1996 /173 5 5 0 0 10Romania

 Raul Sapataru7012 2000 /180.5 10 10 0 0 20Romania

 Cristian Casciaro7033 1974 /181.5 15 15 0 0 30Italy

Σ=3

Women's Fit- Model up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ariana Toplicianu7121 2003 /159.4 8 7 9 9 18Romania

 Kristina Mickiene7072 1986 /158 9 14 14 12 26Lithuania

 Martyna Pietryszyn7053 1995 /157.6 14 13 13 15 28Poland

 Tunde Szolcsanszky7104 2003 /158.5 17 18 16 16 32Hungary

 Suphasiri Jaaskelainen7065 1993 /156.8 22 21 25 24 49Finland

 Ksenia Gundjajeva7136 2000 /159.8 34 39 29 30 59Estonia

 Nina Gromova7097 1993 /159.4 40 35 0 0 0Spain

 Virag Pentek-Gyulai7148 1991 /157.5 40 36 0 0 0Hungary

 Patrycja Jasinska7119 1992 /158.6 42 44 0 0 0Poland

 Raluca-Maria Velea70810 2006 /159 42 44 0 0 0Romania

Σ=10

Women's Fit- Model up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iryna Hrabovska7151 1994 /162.5 9 11 0 0 20Ukraine

 Diana Skukauske7162 1986 /162.7 12 10 0 0 22Lithuania

 Daria Boiko7193 1998 /162.5 15 16 0 0 31Ukraine

 Mara Zidarescu7174 2004 /161.5 14 18 0 0 32Romania

 Birgit Reili7185 1990 /161.1 25 24 0 0 49Estonia

Σ=5

1/10



Women's Fit- Model up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanna Tunik7221 1994 /165.5 10 6 0 0 16Ukraine

 Andreea Frandes7232 2000 /165 11 13 0 0 24Romania

 Lilla Csasztvan7213 2002 /167.1 13 16 0 0 29Hungary

 Julia Kogan7254 1983 /166.4 17 15 0 0 32Estonia

 Klea Ahemti7205 2006 /167 27 25 0 0 52Albania

 Meritxel Llargues7246 1978 /166.8 28 30 0 0 58Spain

Σ=6

Women's Fit- Model over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika7301 2002 /172.5 7 8 0 0 15Latvia

 Anna Bezradna7272 1998 /169.2 11 11 0 0 22Ukraine

 Jelizaveta Ivanova7323 1996 /173 19 20 0 0 39Estonia

 Natalia Martynenko7314 1990 /173 20 20 0 0 40Spain

 Simona Keturakiene7265 1983 /179.6 21 23 0 0 44Lithuania

 Julija Zhezhela7286 1982 /173.5 30 30 0 0 60Spain

 Kristina Ispravnikova7297 1988 /175 34 35 0 0 69France

Σ=7

Women's Fit- Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Mandrika7301 2002 /172.5 10 0 0 0 10Latvia

 Hanna Tunik7222 1994 /165.5 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Ariana Toplicianu7123 2003 /159.4 14 0 0 0 14Romania

 Iryna Hrabovska7154 1994 /162.5 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

Σ=4

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ava Ahkami7351 2006 /160.8 5 0 0 0 5Finland

 Olivia Heckova7372 2007 /162.2 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

 Hilla Partanen7343 2005 /151.2 17 0 0 0 17Finland

 Faustina Gancieriute7364 2004 /159 18 0 0 0 18Lithuania

Σ=4

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Virtanen7381 2001 /171.6 9 0 0 0 9Finland

 Michaela Sourkova7392 2000 /166.5 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

 Larisa Glavina7423 2000 /161 13 0 0 0 13Croatia

 Claudia Paivanurmi7414 2001 /157.5 19 0 0 0 19Finland

 Cemre Olguncayir7405 2001 /158 24 0 0 0 24Turkey

Σ=5

Junior Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ava Ahkami7351 2006 /160.8 5 0 0 0 5Finland

 Maria Virtanen7382 2001 /171.6 10 0 0 0 10Finland

Σ=2
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Heidi Koi7541 1986 /168 7 6 0 0 6Norway

 Barbora Seckarova7452 1985 /170 14 15 0 0 15Slovakia

 Helena Huikkala7523 1988 /169.6 17 19 0 0 19Finland

 Tiina Kulmala7534 1985 /160 22 21 0 0 21Finland

 Katerina Popeva7515 1984 /174.5 20 21 0 0 21North Macedonia

 Ketlin Kuuskne7476 1988 /153.8 28 24 0 0 24Estonia

 Ninnu Soderman7497 1985 /156 42 0 0 0 0Finland

 Laima Ambrasaite7488 1986 /176.8 42 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Kari Sollied7469 1985 /160 44 0 0 0 0Norway

 Olga Kuzmina75010 1987 /168 45 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Flora Kermarrec74411 1985 /158.5 54 0 0 0 0France

Σ=11

Master Women's Bodyfitness 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Matsehora7561 1982 /166 11 10 0 0 10Ukraine

 Anastasiya Voskresenska7682 1980 /175 8 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Hanna Batynska7583 1982 /166.6 11 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Olga Kelm7624 1982 /163 31 18 0 0 18Poland

 Yulia Gombosh7595 1979 /159.8 22 25 0 0 25Ukraine

 Vanja Grubisic7676 1983 /170.4 22 28 0 0 28Croatia

 Yevheniia Prutskova7667 1980 /173.7 33 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Denisa Ballova7648 1983 /169.2 40 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Oksana Vakulina7639 1983 /167 45 0 0 0 0Poland

 Petra Vackova77010 1980 /166.5 50 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Lucie Coppin76011 1982 /174.8 62 0 0 0 0France

 Marina Karlsson76512 1980 /169 63 0 0 0 0Finland

 Karin Purhonen76113 1980 /165 64 0 0 0 0Finland

 Orla Brady76914 1982 /167.5 65 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Dolores Puertas77115 1979 /157.5 69 0 0 0 0Spain

 Ana Peinado757DNC 1980 /159Spain

Σ=16
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 45 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ann De Meulenaere7841 1974 /165 8 7 0 0 7Belgium

 Jeanette Engerby7752 1975 /162.8 10 10 0 0 10Sweden

 Marika Gunnarsson7773 1971 /170.9 14 14 0 0 14Sweden

 Katerina Brychtova7854 1974 /171.3 24 20 0 0 20Czech Republic

 Tiina Niinimaki7825 1966 /151 22 25 0 0 25Finland

 Celine Lordel7766 1976 /159 30 28 0 0 28France

 Kirsi Timonen7907 1975 /156.6 42 0 0 0 0Finland

 Miriam Lindberg7888 1978 /149.5 46 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Wilma Wahlroos7799 1976 /170.5 46 0 0 0 0Finland

 Somporn Booranmoon77810 1969 /156.4 50 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Corinne Poppel78711 1972 /165 56 0 0 0 0France

 Pilvi Brusila78312 1975 /173.3 57 0 0 0 0Finland

 Maryna Yershova77313 1969 /176 63 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Fabiola Delbaere78114 1965 /151.3 64 0 0 0 0France

 Tiina Leppänen78015 1966 /164.6 70 0 0 0 0Finland

 Salli Valta77416 1972 /155.4 72 0 0 0 0Finland

 Luana Marina78617 1978 /155.5 76 0 0 0 0France

 Lilia Martinez789DNC 1969 /149.5Netherlands

Σ=18

Master Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Matsehora7561 1982 /166 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Heidi Koi7542 1986 /168 9 0 0 0 9Norway

 Ann De Meulenaere7843 1974 /165 14 0 0 0 14Belgium

Σ=3

Muscular Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hidayat Maharramli7961 1994 /172.4 7 0 0 0 7Azerbaijan

 Vladyslav Katsko7922 1997 /173.5 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Aleksandar Zivkovic7943 1993 /178 14 0 0 0 14Serbia

 Kamil Aliyev7954 1994 /174.5 18 0 0 0 18Azerbaijan

 Philippe Vandeweyer7935 1991 /176 23 0 0 0 23Belgium

Σ=5

Muscular Men's Physique over 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yigit Unugur7991 1990 /179.5 7 0 0 0 7Turkey

 Yevhen Kolesnyk8002 1990 /180.7 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine

 Artem Bekhtgold7973 1992 /184.3 16 0 0 0 16Kazakhstan

 Tomas Petrenas8014 1992 /187.7 18 0 0 0 18Lithuania

 Petr Sedlacek7985 1989 /181.6 25 0 0 0 25Czech Republic

Σ=5

Muscular Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hidayat Maharramli7961 1994 /172.4 7 0 0 0 7Azerbaijan

 Yigit Unugur7992 1990 /179.5 8 0 0 0 8Turkey

Σ=2
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanna Dastavalava8121 1989 /153.2 8 7 0 0 7Spain

 Kseniia Yatsevych8072 1990 /156.3 10 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Laura Hackova8053 1994 /156 12 11 0 0 11Slovakia

 Andreea Matei8034 1996 /148 23 20 0 0 20Romania

 Claudia Paivanurmi8085 2001 /157.5 36 27 0 0 27Finland

 Niina Sirrola8136 1985 /153.5 23 28 0 0 28Finland

 Jemina Hietanen8067 1989 /155.9 37 0 0 0 0Finland

 Ketlin Kuuskne8118 1988 /153.8 38 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Miriam Lindberg8159 1978 /149.5 40 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Kateryna Bortnychuk81010 1992 /157.6 52 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Ninnu Soderman80411 1985 /156 57 0 0 0 0Finland

 Somporn Booranmoon80912 1969 /156.4 57 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Nedret Ciftci81413 1984 /158 63 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=13

Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Wilhelm8241 1998 /159.2 6 7 0 0 7Germany

 Mira Ahola8192 1994 /162.4 9 9 0 0 9Finland

 Ava Ahkami8283 2006 /160.8 17 20 0 0 20Finland

 Olga Kelm8204 1982 /163 27 22 0 0 22Poland

 Yulia Gombosh8185 1979 /159.8 18 22 0 0 22Ukraine

 Andrea Pos8296 1994 /159.5 34 29 0 0 29Serbia

 Isabell Wicke8217 1994 /162.5 36 0 0 0 0Germany

 Larisa Glavina8278 2000 /161 39 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Casandra Serban-Popa8179 1989 /159 42 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Jeanette Engerby82210 1975 /162.8 52 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Denise Amelunxen82311 1999 /161.7 56 0 0 0 0Germany

 Kari Sollied82512 1985 /160 61 0 0 0 0Norway

 Ana Peinado81613 1980 /159 63 0 0 0 0Spain

 Flora Kermarrec82614 1985 /158.5 69 0 0 0 0France

Σ=14
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Matsehora8421 1982 /166 6 6 0 0 6Ukraine

 Silvia Silvester8482 1994 /166.6 12 11 0 0 11Slovakia

 Heidi Koi8323 1986 /168 15 14 0 0 14Norway

 Anastasiia Hanzha8444 1995 /165.5 19 19 0 0 19Poland

 Lynn Strasser8395 1995 /163.8 23 24 0 0 24Luxembourg

 Florina Jari8456 1995 /166 34 30 0 0 30Romania

 Moa Gustafsson8467 1993 /164.5 35 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Michaela Sourkova8418 2000 /166.5 41 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Ellen Akesson8379 1999 /166 41 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Kia Rantalainen83410 1991 /165.4 50 0 0 0 0Finland

 Hanna Batynska83311 1982 /166.6 55 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Linda Vallin83112 1996 /164.5 66 0 0 0 0Finland

 Kristina Dranickaja83613 1991 /165 69 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Julia Hochreiter83814 1992 /165.5 69 0 0 0 0Austria

 Oksana Vakulina84315 1983 /167 73 0 0 0 0Poland

 Jacky Gevers84016 1996 /165.4 76 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Orla Brady84717 1982 /167.5 86 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Corinne Poppel83518 1972 /165 87 0 0 0 0France

Σ=18

Women's Bodyfitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Micaela Salvati8491 1994 /168.5 11 8 0 0 8Italy

 Yevheniia Prutskova8622 1980 /173.7 8 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Henriikka Kemppinen8583 1994 /176.4 25 18 0 0 18Finland

 Barbora Seckarova8644 1985 /170 21 19 0 0 19Slovakia

 Chloe Olive8525 1996 /168.5 21 20 0 0 20France

 Vanja Grubisic8516 1983 /170.4 26 28 0 0 28Croatia

 Maria Virtanen8537 2001 /171.6 29 0 0 0 0Finland

 Anastasiya Voskresenska8558 1980 /175 42 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Megan Llewellyn8619 1993 /170 43 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Katerina Popeva85410 1984 /174.5 49 0 0 0 0North Macedonia

 Nikoleta Hricova85011 1998 /171.5 54 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Linda Blankemeyer85912 1995 /169 60 0 0 0 0Germany

 Helena Huikkala86013 1988 /169.6 64 0 0 0 0Finland

 Laima Ambrasaite86314 1986 /176.8 72 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Lucie Coppin85715 1982 /174.8 75 0 0 0 0France

 Mady Van Campo85616 1994 /171.2 77 0 0 0 0France

Σ=16

Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Matsehora8421 1982 /166 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Micaela Salvati8492 1994 /168.5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Alina Wilhelm8243 1998 /159.2 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Hanna Dastavalava8124 1989 /153.2 19 0 0 0 19Spain

Σ=4
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Master Women's Physique 35 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Eva Synkova8791 1988 /170 7 14 7 0 21Czech Republic

 Olena Kushnirova8672 1985 /168 13 26 13 0 39Ukraine

 Yana Shyrokykh8683 1983 /160.5 14 26 17 0 43Ukraine

 Alexandra Krabbat8744 1978 /165.7 17 38 19 0 57Germany

 Julia Cabarcos8785 1984 /161.5 29 46 20 0 66Spain

 Marina Nasretdinova8816 1971 /168 32 54 27 0 81Kazakhstan

 Silviya Bozhinova8827 1984 /162 36 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Josefine Galiamoutsa8698 1974 /168.5 39 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Lucie Jakesova8739 1979 /163.6 44 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Milena Koudelkova87210 1974 /162.5 46 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Niina Hietanen87711 1977 /159.8 62 0 0 0 0Finland

 Katja Held87112 1984 /161.2 62 0 0 0 0Germany

 Maja Baricevic87013 1977 /155.2 64 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Iuliana Giurgiu87514 1981 /161.4 67 0 0 0 0Romania

 Claudia Simeckova86615 1977 /167 75 0 0 0 0France

 Aitana Mulero87616 1979 /154.5 76 0 0 0 0Spain

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka88017 1981 /152.3 83 0 0 0 0Poland

Σ=17

Junior Men's Classic Physique 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oumar Sylla8851 2003 73.1/171 10 5 0 0 15Belgium

 Maksim Stoykov8872 2003 74.6/174 22 10 0 0 32Bulgaria

 Mihai Fratila8833 2003 71.9/173.2 28 15 0 0 43Romania

 Eduard Kleine8864 2007 73.4/175 40 20 0 0 60Germany

 Samuel Suutari8845 2003 71.9/175.3 50 25 0 0 75Finland

Σ=5

Junior Men's Classic Physique 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Haluk Algin8911 2001 84.2/178.6 12 5 0 0 17Turkey

 David Hroncok8932 2000 74.1/173.8 24 11 0 0 35Czech Republic

 Kaan Ozek8893 2001 80/176.5 30 18 0 0 48Turkey

 Florian Baumgartner8904 2000 73/170 40 19 0 0 59Austria

 Lukas Furle8945 2002 72.9/175 42 21 0 0 63Czech Republic

 Sasu Raty8926 2000 77.7/185.2 60 29 0 0 89Finland

Σ=6

Junior Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oumar Sylla8851 2003 73.1/171 5 0 0 0 5Belgium

 Haluk Algin8912 2001 84.2/178.6 10 0 0 0 10Turkey

Σ=2

Master Men's Classic Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Richard Bilik8981 1979 80.9/178 14 6 0 0 20Czech Republic

 Mykhail Mokrenko8962 1980 93.5/183.3 24 12 0 0 36Ukraine

 Lukasz Zakuszewski8993 1982 90.3/180.4 28 14 0 0 42Ireland

 Radoslaw Dykowski9004 1980 91.5/182.5 40 20 0 0 60Poland

 Selcuk Guzeler8975 1982 77.8/173 50 25 0 0 75Turkey

 Richard Cambier8956 1980 81.4/174.4 58 30 0 0 88France

Σ=6
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Master Men's Classic Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ivan Delgado9021 1978 80.5/174 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Lubomir Lukac9052 1977 86.4/179.5 24 12 0 0 36Slovakia

 Manuel Marco9063 1977 87.5/178.7 26 16 0 0 42Spain

 Manuel Grundig9044 1978 78.2/175.2 36 17 0 0 53Germany

 Daniel Terranova9015 1976 67.5/164.5 50 25 0 0 75Sweden

 Mario Dias9036 1978 79.6/173 60 30 0 0 90Portugal

Σ=6

Master Men's Classic Physique 50 Years & over Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Javier Perez9071 1973 74.8/170.7 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Mariusz Balazinski9082 1970 78.8/171.1 20 10 0 0 30Poland

 Petr Jach9093 1970 88.3/180.2 40 18 0 0 58Czech Republic

 Andrei Pop9114 1972 79.6/175.9 40 21 0 0 61Romania

 Bo Granat9105 1970 95.8/187.5 40 21 0 0 61Sweden

 Mikael Ring9126 1969 90/180 60 30 0 0 90Sweden

 Zlatko Sekularac913DNC 1970 95/188.2Montenegro

Σ=7

Master Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Javier Perez9071 1973 74.8/170.7 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Ivan Delgado9022 1978 80.5/174 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Richard Bilik8983 1979 80.9/178 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

Σ=3

Men's Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanislav Vizenher9181 1989 73.7/169 9 16 10 0 26Ukraine

 Oumar Sylla9212 2003 73.1/171 9 20 7 0 27Belgium

 Yevhenii Yakymenko9173 1993 76.3/170.8 13 26 14 0 40Ukraine

 Javier Perez9154 1973 74.8/170.7 20 42 21 0 63Spain

 Sebastian Araque De La Rica9205 1990 68/168 23 48 25 0 73Spain

 Peep Reinart9166 1988 75/169.7 30 60 29 0 89Estonia

 Adrien Lecommandeur9197 1994 70.4/168.2 35 0 0 0 0France

 Ziani Badredine9228 1996 76.2/171 40 0 0 0 0France

Σ=8

Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Roman Hubrii9311 1998 82/174 7 10 8 0 18Ukraine

 Safier Koorndijk9282 1991 82/174 11 22 11 0 33Romania

 Ivan Delgado9273 1978 80.5/174 15 30 14 0 44Spain

 Shahin Jahangirov9234 1991 82/174.3 18 40 20 0 60Azerbaijan

 Aleksandar Cvetkovic9255 1982 74/174.3 27 50 25 0 75Serbia

 Oleksii Pavlov9326 1996 78.8/175 33 58 30 0 88Ukraine

 David Hroncok9267 2000 74.1/173.8 34 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Maxime Piron9248 1999 73/172 39 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Umut Isik9309 1977 78.2/171.3 45 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Richard Cambier92910 1980 81.4/174.4 46 0 0 0 0France

 Jose Saura Miranda933DNC 1987 77.7/174.5Spain

Σ=11
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Men's Classic Physique up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ivica Janev9401 1986 83.4/177 11 18 9 0 27North Macedonia

 Edmond Met'Hasani9392 1986 87.4/179.5 12 24 13 0 37Albania

 Konstantin Bublikov9433 1987 86/176.6 9 28 11 0 39Spain

 Manuel Marco9354 1977 87.5/178.7 18 34 17 0 51Spain

 Piotr Osowski9375 1984 84.2/178.5 27 52 28 0 80Poland

 Alexandr Polyakov9386 1991 81.4/178.5 29 58 27 0 85Czech Republic

 Wojciech Kobza9417 1990 86.5/179.5 38 0 0 0 0Poland

 Axel Lemaire9448 1997 87.8/178.2 40 0 0 0 0France

 Yoan Draganov9429 1992 87.4/177.5 47 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Samuel Suutari93610 2003 71.9/175.3 48 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=10

Men's Classic Physique over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanislav Tarasov9461 1995 93.6/182 5 10 5 0 15Ukraine

 Michal Okla9492 1990 99.6/188.5 11 20 11 0 31Poland

 Khizri Shahriyar9823 1986 92.1/180.2 18 36 20 0 56Azerbaijan

 Oleksandr Mincha950
4

1992 100.1/189.
6

21 40 19 0 59
Ukraine

 Ivan Khudobenko9485 1996 99.4/187.5 20 42 20 0 62Ukraine

 Kakha Joglidze9536 1985 93.7/184 33 60 30 0 90Georgia

 Alex Petitdemange981
7

1994 104.7/190.
7

37 0 0 0 0
France

 Hasan Kubur9528 1996 92.4/183.3 39 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Nathan Decorps9549 1998 95.2/191.7 44 0 0 0 0France

 Pawel Cuper95110 1985 90.8/181.6 50 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Sasu Raty94711 2000 77.7/185.2 52 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=11

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanislav Vizenher9181 1989 73.7/169 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Stanislav Tarasov9462 1995 93.6/182 8 0 0 0 8Ukraine

 Roman Hubrii9313 1998 82/174 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Ivica Janev9404 1986 83.4/177 20 0 0 0 20North Macedonia

Σ=4
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Women's Physique up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Malin Nilsson9651 1985 /155 7 14 8 0 22Sweden

 Assna Hassani9582 1988 /158.6 12 18 8 0 26France

 Julia Cabarcos9573 1984 /161.5 14 32 15 0 47Spain

 Yana Shyrokykh9644 1983 /160.5 20 36 15 0 51Ukraine

 Biro Raluca-Elena9675 1996 /159.5 24 52 26 0 78Romania

 Aitana Mulero9686 1979 /154.5 35 58 29 0 87Spain

 Iuliana Giurgiu9567 1981 /161.4 35 0 0 0 0Romania

 Marion Colleaux9618 1983 /161.4 36 0 0 0 0France

 Silviya Bozhinova9699 1984 /162 49 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Niina Hietanen96610 1977 /159.8 51 0 0 0 0Finland

 Maja Baricevic96211 1977 /155.2 54 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Katja Held96312 1984 /161.2 55 0 0 0 0Germany

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka96013 1981 /152.3 66 0 0 0 0Poland

 Nikolaya Sabeva95914 2003 /162 69 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

Σ=14

Women's Physique over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ivana Vuckovic9751 1991 /177 22 10 0 0 32Bosnia & Herzegovina

 Olena Kushnirova9732 1985 /168 24 11 0 0 35Ukraine

 Alexandra Krabbat9713 1978 /165.7 24 13 0 0 37Germany

 Vaida Burke9724 1991 /166.2 32 14 0 0 46Norway

 Marina Nasretdinova9765 1971 /168 50 26 0 0 76Kazakhstan

 Josefine Galiamoutsa9776 1974 /168.5 56 30 0 0 86Sweden

 Lucie Jakesova9747 1979 /163.6 64 30 0 0 94Czech Republic

Σ=7

Women's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Malin Nilsson9651 1985 /155 5 0 0 0 5Sweden

 Ivana Vuckovic9752 1991 /177 10 0 0 0 10Bosnia & Herzegovina

Σ=2

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Michal Barbier9801 1997 /169 5 6 0 0 11Slovakia

 Fedir Khashalov9792 1981 / 10 9 0 0 19Ukraine

Σ=2
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